Sailing & Outdoor Adventure Center

252-3500

3 $35
Saturday, September 4
Sunday;September 12

EridayAsS epte mbe w24
. SatuiidayfOctoberng9
SRS UindayJ©ctober 17

POWERBOAT SAFETY CLASS ¢ $25
Monday, September 13, 20, 27, October 4, 11, 18, 25
4-6 p.m.

RV CERTIFICATION ¢ $25
Thursday, September 2, 9, 16, 23, 30, October 7, 14, 21, 28

‘ ,._z:& i - Sat_drday,
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Sailing & Outdoor Adventure Center

257-3500 _

T S
ailing

Tl )
ADVENTUREV CENTER

HIZUKUSHI HIKE
Friday, September 3 & Friday, October 22
4:30-6 p.m.
$5

MT. EBOSHI HIKE
Friday, September 17 & Friday, October 1
4-6 p.m.
Sunday, October 31
3-5 p.m.
$5

MT. ASO HIKE
Saturday, September 25
6a.m.-10 p.m.
$20

99 ISLANDS OVERLOOK HIKE
Friday, October 8
4-6 p.m.
$5

KUROSHIMA BOAT FISHING TRIP
Sunday, September 19
9a.m.-3 p.m
$30

RYUMON VALLEY HIKE &
FISHING TRIP
Saturday, September 18
10 a.m.-3 p.m.
$12

NAGASAKI FOREST HIKE &
FISHING TRIP
Sunday, October 10
10 a.m.-3 p.m.
$12

HATTEN DAKE HIKE &
FISHING TRIP

&
= <J‘/ Saturday, October 16

\ 10 a.m.-3 p.m.
» $12

' l ARITA LAKE HIKE &

FISHING TRIP
Sunday, October 24
10 a.m.-3 p.m.
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